

PACHET RECHIZITE

I.D.: 75926962

Data
publicarii 28.11.22

Coduri CPV

30192000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 9.207,52 RON - 9.207,52 RON

Descriere: HARTIE COPIATOR A4 ARTIST BUC 150.00 21.50 3225.00 2 HARTIE COPIATOR A3 TOP 500 double A BUC 5.00 49.50 247.50 3 FOLII LAMINAT A4 BUC 20.00 54.60 1092.00 4 FOLII PROTECTIE A4 NOKY 100/SET BUC 10.00 10.50 105.00 5 folii laminat a5 BUC 5.00 38.00 190.00 6 CAPSATOR MAPED 3444 BUC 5.00 32.50 162.50 7 CAPSATOR 24/6 25 COLI KANGARO BUC 10.00 19.75 197.50 8 Perforator 30 coli kangaro BUC 5.00 23.95 119.75 9 BIBLIORAFI PLASTIFIAT EAGLE 7,5 CM BUC 50.00 7.15 357.50 10 TAVITA DOCUMENTE herlitz BUC 12.00 10.50 126.00 11 MAPA A4 PLASTIC CU BUTON BUC 50.00 1.50 75.00 12 EVIDENTIATOR SCHNAIDER JOB 2 SET BUC 15.00 5.47 82.05 13 DOSARE A4 PVC COLOR NOKY BUC 250.00 0.84 210.00 14 rezerva flipchart 70 x100 50 coli /set BUC 10.00 44.12 441.20 15 pix G 2 cu pilot 0.7 BUC 5.00 6.30 31.50 16 PIX CU MECANISM METALIC GRAFIT BUC 5.00 3.63 18.15 17 ROLLER AIHAO BUC 10.00 1.50 15.00 18 PIX GEL MY KING PENSAN ALBASTRU BUC 20.00 2.50 50.00 19 AGRAFE BIROU 28 MM BUC 3.00 1.21 3.63 20 AGRAFE BIROU 33 MM BUC 3.00 1.21 3.63 21 AGRAFE DE BIROU 55 BUC 3.00 2.35 7.05 22 PERFORATOR METALIC NOKY 40 COLI BUC 4.00 50.42 201.68 23 SCOTCH 48X66 TRANSPARENT BUC 12.00 7.56 90.72 24 SCOTCH MIJLOCIU BUC 16.00 2.10 33.60 25 BANDA DUBLUADEZIV BUC 5.00 3.01 15.05 26 Banda dulbu adeziva BUC 5.00 3.63 18.15 27 POSTIT 76X76 DIV CULORI BUC 36.00 2.00 72.00 28 PIONEZE PANOU PLUTA 50/BUC BUC 12.00 3.53 42.36 29 MARKER CENTROPEN WHITEBOARD BUC 500.00 2.94 1470.00 30 BURETE TABLA MAGNETICA BUC 30.00 4.50 135.00 31 CONDICA PREZENTA